Phone (330) 325-7476 Email office@randolphfair.com



Portage County Agricultural Society

dba RANDOLPH FAIR

P.O. Box 213 Randolph, Ohio 44265

www.randolphfair.com Fairgrounds Located at 4215 Fairground Road

February 5, 2025

The 167th Portage County Randolph Fair "Portage County Pride in 2025" will be held August 19 – 24. We would like to offer your business the opportunity to advertise in the 2025 Fair Book that will be printed and distributed among area businesses and to friends of the fair. The Fair Book with your advertisements as well as your business' website link will be featured on the fair's website at RANDOLPHFAIR.COM. This is a great way to promote your business AND support the fair.

The 2025 Fair Books will be printed and out for distribution before July. Please reply with your ad size and advertisement material by March 28th. Please E-mail your advertisement material as a pdf or jpeg file formatted to your desired ad size to: ADVERTISING@RANDOLPHFAIR.COM Please also include in your e-mail your business' logo and your business' website address to be used in the link on the fair's website.

The ad sizes and pricing including the option of having your ad printed in full color or only black & white is as follows. With your paid Fair Book advertisement your business will also receive a select amount of one-day gate admission passes good for any day of the 2025 fair.

> FULL PAGE AD IN COLOR ----- \$225.00 6 One-Day Passes FULL PAGE AD IN BLACK & WHITE ----- \$200.00 5 One-Day Passes ½ PAGE AD IN COLOR ----- \$150.00 4 One-Day Passes 1/2 PAGE AD IN BLACK & WHITE ----- \$125.00 3 One Day Passes

Payments are due by May 2, 2025

Mail a check payable to Randolph Fair to:

OR

Pay with a credit card at:

Randolph Fair Attn: Fair Book

P.O. Box 213

Randolph, OH 44265

www.RANDOLPHFAIR.com

Please contact me with any concerns or questions. Thank you for your support and I look forward to seeing you at the fair!

~Jen May

Randolph Fair Secretary / Fair Book Chairperson